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Junior Men Recurve

JMR Daniel
JMR Ryan
JMR Joshua

Baek
Moon
Kim

Junior Women Recurve

JWR Christina
JWR Seoyeon

Lee
Yun

Cadet Men Recurve

DMR Conner
DMR Caden
DMR Jun Seo
DMR Riley
DMR Dongwoo
DMR Joseph
DMR Harrison
DMR Jacob
DMR Calvin

Chia
Chow
Hong
Hui
Kwak
Jeong
Hong
Yu
Nitsos

Cadet Women Recurve

DWR Eun Hye
DWR Anessa
DWR Emma
DWR Natalie
DWR Madison
DWR Allison
DWR Dorotea
DWR Diya
DWR Tangia
DWR Kameron

Lee
Williamson
Davison
Hsu

Liao

Lin

Bartlett
Menon

On

Johnson

Cadet Men Compound

DMC Sourish

Cadet Women Compound

DWC Isabella
DWC Abby

Saswade

Otter
Kelley

H

California Classic 1440
October 17-18, 2020
osted by Santa Fe Trail Archers

Location and Equipment provided by Tulare Target Archers
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Star FITA 1440

Cub Male Recurve
CMR Christian Stoddard
CMR Pierce McAdam

CMR Sky Park
CMR Jimmy Huh
CMR Boaz Yoo
CMR Joshua Oh
CMR Aaron Yang
CMR Ryan Jung
CMR Sean Kang

CMR Kyuhyo  Kwon

Cub Female Recurve

CFR Megumi  Chang

CFR Chloe Chung

CFR Stella Zimmermann

CFR Jinie Chon
CFR Rachel Baek
CFR Catherine Cho
CFR Lauren Lee

CFR Ria Mehrotra

Bowman Female Recurve
BFR Kameron Kim

BFR Eleanor Corzine
BFR Harley Kenney
BFR Chloe Choi

BFR Sabrina  Nitsos
BFR Abigail Lee

Bowman Male Recurve
BMR Seungje Lee

BMR Jack Houghton
BMR Albert Miro Wright
BMR Jason Park
BMR Justin Park
BMR Joshua  Jeong
BMR Deion Kim

BMR Samuel Baek
BMR Dongryul Kwak
BMR Joseph  Nakatsu
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1106
1065
1054
997
963
943
833
658
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1188
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1098
986
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1246
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1003

1246
1239
1227
1180
1078
1077
1072
970

933
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